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1. William Ackmann 2008 GER 13.1 281.70

Finn Awe 2009

2. Aleksandre Tskhomelidze 2009 GEO 12.9 251.40

Giorgi Tsulukidze 2008

3. Nazarii Kononenko 2011 UKR 12.9 246.63

Andrii Haponenko 2012

4. Eino Pylvänäinen 2010 FIN 12.3 240.57

Veikka Kauppinen 2009

5. Samuel Pineros Quero 2010 ESP 12.6 228.12

Javier Arena Sanches 2009
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Arthur Fleck 2010 GER 246.54

Louis Aaron Förster 2010 GER
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1. Ackmann, William GER 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 1. 13.1 281.70

Awe, Finn 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 1. (94.20)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 1. (150.00)

107B 3.1 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.10 1. (215.10)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 66.60 1. (281.70)

2. Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre GEO 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 4. 12.9 251.40

Tsulukidze, Giorgi 401B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 4. (85.20)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 55.80 4. (141.00)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.80 2. (196.80)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 2. (251.40)

3. Kononenko, Nazarii UKR 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.60 4. 12.9 246.63

Haponenko, Andrii 403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.20 2. (85.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.30 2. (146.10)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 49.29 3. (195.39)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.24 3. (246.63)

4. Pylvänäinen, Eino FIN 401B 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 3. 12.3 240.57

Kauppinen, Veikka 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 5. (82.80)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.41 5. (132.21)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.76 4. (185.97)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 4. (240.57)

5. Pineros Quero, Samuel ESP 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 2. 12.6 228.12

Arena Sanches , Javier 201B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 41.40 2. (85.80)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.20 2. (129.00)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.36 5. (174.36)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.76 5. (228.12)

NO Fleck, Arthur GER 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 43.20 13.1 246.54

Förster, Louis Aaron 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 (88.80)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 (139.20)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.24 (202.44)

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.10 (246.54)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

E 1    Iris   de Heer

E 2    Ali Kemal   Dingil

S 1    Chiara   Corticelli

S 2    Anna   Pysmenska

S 3    Leon   Lucks

S 4    David   Sirour

S 5    Macarena   Salgado Paton

Referee :

NED

TUR

SUI

E 3   Eric   Gundersen

UKR

GER

FRA

ESP

SWE

HUN

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Dorit Schöne GER

E 4    Katalin   Haasz

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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